695F Overhead measuring device (13206

2007-01-22

S

o 0 p2 o

NP4
N

il

|_
|
_
|

L

.I_

PN .

JAVEN

ope)| fs

\
_ A
B G Gt

_bobe
6

TE

%.E

[ o

T —®
m_q\\‘

S

#

0202

C
:
W’I

|
=
_I.Io‘_ L

797

A0 ANUINE

9a1Aap buidnseaw peayuarng {GE9 T.lOJO._Ou.:ﬂ_




SPARE PARTS LIST

2007-01-22

13206 635F Overhead measuring device

Nao Code Description Pcs
1 30320106 Horizontal beam 1
2 30340113 Vertical beam 1
3 30340108 Vertical beam 1
4 41060006 Corner support 1
5 41060005 Corner suppart 1
6 710023 Measuring tape 2
’ 710024 Measuring tape 2
8 81208018 Taper pin DIN 7978-6x24 6
£l 80150604 Screw DIN 7585-M6x25 36
10 80010601 Hex nut DIN 934-M6 18
11 81208008 Taper pin DIN 1-6x24 2
12 80150605 Screw DIN 7585-M6x16 12
13 703004 Locking screw 2
14 4720030 Foot z
15 709004 Cover plate /20
16 710005 Arrow sticker \ 2
17 82002001 0.9,7.271675 Spring (825) "2
18 830011 Cone wheel RI 2
19 80010501 Hex nut DIN 934-M5 [N AN
20 80180803 Allen screw DIN 916-M8x12 6
21 709017 Axle D14x30 A
22 80110601 Hex cap screw DIN 933~M6x20 10.9
23 2032022 Wagan caomplete Left 7 N
24 2032021 Wagon complete right
25 80110602 Hex cap screw DIN 933<MBx25 > 1
26 830010 Cone wheel D30 2
27 709018 Locking nut AVA7
28 709019 Bushing AVI7 [ )
29 708020 Bushing DI14x1Y / /
30 709038 Base fop-waggn
31 709016 Fccentf ig~aut AVI7?— 1
32 80110603 Hex cap( screw DIN 933-M6x35
33 872015 Wagon_housing /
34 850005 Glass ¥or h€ight measures
35 890027 Glass_forwidth measures

36 80150502 / / Screw RIN 7985-M5x12

37 830001 \.Plug)D9.0

38 703005 DacKing screw

39 30322101 Meastring rod camplete left
40 30822182 Measuring rod complete right
41 91008002 Measuring arm

427 718018~ Arm measuring tape right
A3,/ "R10019 Arm measuring tape left
(44 81805002 Spring pin DIN 7343-5x14

5 43025101 Measuring head frame

45 86010001 Ball bearing D10

47 82002017

Spring

~48 > 81105001

Washer DIN 125-53-Zn

49" 81208007

Cylinde pin DIN 6325-6x24

50 707560 Turning measuring head

51 /09032 Extension D22x100

52 701213 Small apex D=25

53 1803061 Measuring pin 373A

54 203206 Length beam support

55 704131 Frame of support

56 703006 Ad justing screw

57 45012107 Pin assembling tool

58 60110 Socket wrench UNIOR 1/4"-1/4"
59 60105 Screw driver head TORX TX30-1/4"
60 710008 Autarobat sticker 30x160

61 710007 Machine plate

62 850023 Rubber spacer farnell 320-2489

63 81104001

Ad justing Washer DIN 126-4-Zn

64 80160402

Plate screw DIN 7981 5T 3.5x39.5 TORX

65 710025 Autorobot sticker 12x65.5
66 80130607 M6x16 DIN 7991 TX Tapt black
67 830047 Handle

68 81106004

M6 Washer DIN 125-Zn

69 820020139

Tape fastener

LUENLS IOV ENENENEALUEN DN N LOULULUEALULRULULUENDHULSLUISIEN DALV EREALUDVISIHULS LI HeDUISIENIS el el DA LA BN




	englanti 695F.pdf
	englanti 695Ft.pdf

